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Guilford Before and After School Care

2018 Summer Program
FEE SCHEDULE
FULL TIME- 6 hours or more per day
Weekly Fee (Monday-Friday):
First Child $220.00
Additional Children $175.00
Per Day Fee:
First Child $44.00
Additional Children $35.00
PART TIME- 5 hours or less per day
Set Weekly Fee:
First Child $120.00
Additional Children $93.00

UNSCHEDULED DAYS - Per day fee for those who need to attend on a day not originally scheduled.

(If space is available)

First Child $55.00
Additional Children $40.00

FIELD TRIPS
Per child/per trip $10.00



